## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

**FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141 B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS\_Glendale\_Customer\_Service@wolterskluwer.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8644 - JPMORGAN



Doc#: 1615439072 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 06/02/2016 09:48 AM Pg: 1 of 3

CT Lien Solutions	54122893			
P.O. Box 29071	11 11	l		
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
•	FIXTURE 1	1		
			OVE SPACE IS FOR FILING O	FEICE LISE ONLY
File with Cook, IL		IHE A	OVE SPACE IS FOR FIGHTON	he filed (for record)
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER			ING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS	
1118904014 7/8/2011 CC IL Gook		Filer: <u>attach</u> A	mendment Addendum (Form UCC3AG) and	
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fine ruin ) State	ement identified above is terminated with	respect to the secur	ty interest(s) of Secured Party authori	zing this Termination
2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finz licity state. Statement	7	•		
		esianos in item 7c ar	d name of Assignor in item 9	
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Ass.     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and	on a in item 7a or 7b, and address of A	ssignee in item 70 <u>ar</u> 8	<u>o</u> name or assignment at the second	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and	also in the late difference of the late.			entinuation Statement is
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Sta	atement ir antified above with respect to	the security interest(	) of Secured Party authorizing tills oc	HILLIAMON ONACHION IO
continued for the additional period provided by appli	cable law			<del></del>
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check or 2 of these three bo	xes to:	ADD name: Complete item DE	LETE name: Give record name
	ecord CHA vGE name and/or	7a or 7b and item 7c	7a or 7b, and item 7c to	be deleted in item 6a or 6b
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of re				
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Par	ty information Change - profide on	g hamo (ez er ez)		
6a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Sawing & Shearing Services, Inc			ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/IN	IITIAL(S) SUFFIX
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	VAL VAMIS	MODITION CONTRACTOR III	··· ','
1	İ	7/)		

	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Chair	one - provide only one name (7 or o) (use exact,	full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any pr	art of the Debtor's name)
7. C	CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of Party Information Complete for Assignment of Party Information			
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
OR	7ь. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		Tie	
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)		0,	SUFFIX
7c.	c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POTIAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. [	COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD	collateral DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collate rai	ASSIGN colla

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA

OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

54122893

Indicate collateral:

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S) FIRST PERSONAL NAME

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Sawing & Shearing Services, Inc.

0000283684

Sawing & Shearing Services, Inc.

1615439072 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

OW INSTRUCTIONS				
TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendr 1904014 7/8/2011 CC IL Cook				
AME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am	endment form			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
JPMorgan Chase Bank, NA				
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SP	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	E ONLY
lame of DEBTOR on related financing staten and (Name of a current Debtor of Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full rame do not omit, modify, or all	f record required for indexing	purposes only in some or's name); see Instruc	filing offices - see Instruction item tions if name does not fit	13): Provide o
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>		
Sawing & Shearing Services, Inc  13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>	ADDITIONAL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
136, INDIVIDUAL'S SURVAME				
Morgan Chase Bank, NM - NT 1-2514 F. G. Box 66666, Edulotiiii	e, KI 19692V			
cured Party Name and Address.  Morgan Chase Bank, NA - KY1-2514 P. O. Box 33035, Louisville	e, KY 4 J232			
Morgan Chase Bank, NA - KT 1-2314 F. G. Box 66666, Eduloniii				
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of the second as a fixture filing	iption of real estate:		
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of the second as a fixture filing			
5. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of the second as a fixture filing			

1615439072 Page: 3 of 3

CIAL COPY

STREET ADDRESS: 13500 S. COUNTY: COOK CITY: BLUE ISLAND

TAX NUMBER: 28-01-201-001-0000

## LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 1 IN ADAM REICH'S SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 1, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART THEREOF CONVEYED TO THE CALUMET AND CHICAGO TERMINAL RAILWAY COMPANY BY DEED DATED JULY 12, 1889 AND RECORDED AS DOCUMENT 1128237; ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM THAT PART THEREOF DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS: COMMENCING AT THE SOUTHEAST CORNER OF SAID LOT 1; THENCE NORTH 4 1/2 DEGREES WEST 67 FEET AND 4 INCHES; THENCE WEST 95 FEET; THENCE SOUTH 67 FEET; THENCE EAST 101 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office